
Gaming Policy and Enforcement Branch

Gaming Revenue Granted to, and Earned by Community Organizations - 2015/16 Summary Report (by category)

Granted to Community Organizations

Category of Applications Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount

Arts and Culture 692 $17,508,582.00 4 $673,000.00 0 $0.00 696 $18,181,582.00

Environment 103 $3,420,600.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 103 $3,420,600.00

Human and Social Services 1,623 $61,648,406.00 8 $913,000.00 0 $0.00 1,631 $62,561,406.00

PAC and DPAC ● 1,510 $12,722,198.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1,510 $12,722,198.00

Public Safety 144 $9,348,273.00 2 $250,865.00 0 $0.00 146 $9,599,138.00

Sport 893 $27,716,325.00 2 $635,000.00 0 $0.00 895 $28,351,325.00

Anti-Racism ♦ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 17 $42,160.00 17 $42,160.00

Cultural Expression ♦ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 103 $254,960.00 103 $254,960.00

Total (paid grants) 4,965 $132,364,384.00 16 $2,471,865.00 120 $297,120.00 5,101 $135,133,369.00

Earned by Community Organizations (gaming event licences - reported earnings as of July 20, 2016) ◊

Category of Applications Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount Qty Amount

Arts and Culture 8 $44,257.56 239 $2,729,397.71 2 $262,090.10 0 $0.00 4 $7,421.25 253 $3,043,166.62

Environment 0 $0.00 217 $1,101,236.32 1 $908.54 1 $326.99 1 $449.99 220 $1,102,921.84

Human and Social Services 127 $1,610,583.42 1,632 $22,000,698.19 5 $6,076.20 14 $11,213.58 41 $47,063.54 1,819 $23,675,634.93

PAC and DPAC ● 7 $7,026.12 343 $1,382,929.63 2 $4,787.50 4 $17,288.89 2 $2,064.99 358 $1,414,097.13

Public Safety 2 $4,961.12 58 $252,956.76 1 $392.50 0 $0.00 2 $3,620.99 63 $261,931.37

Sport 3 $40,447.84 606 $3,145,267.02 0 $0.00 1 $322.00 9 $7,055.55 619 $3,193,092.41

Total 147 $1,707,276.06 3,095 $30,612,485.63 11 $274,254.84 20 $29,151.46 59 $67,676.31 3,332 $32,690,844.30

Total Granted to, and Earned by, Community Organizations

Category of Applications

Arts and Culture $18,181,582.00 $3,043,166.62 $21,224,748.62

Environment 3,420,600.00 $1,102,921.84 $4,523,521.84

Human and Social Services 62,561,406.00 $23,675,634.93 $86,237,040.93

PAC and DPAC ● 12,722,198.00 $1,414,097.13 $14,136,295.13

Public Safety 9,599,138.00 $261,931.37 $9,861,069.37

Sport 28,351,325.00 $3,193,092.41 $31,544,417.41

Anti-Racism ♦ 42,160.00 $0.00 $42,160.00

Cultural Expression ♦ 254,960.00 $0.00 $254,960.00

Total (paid grants)

♦ Multiculturalism grants were offered and funded by the Ministry of International Trade and Responsible for Asia Pacific Strategy and Multiculturalism.

   Multiculturalism grants are not considered gaming grants, but are shown in this report because they were administered by the Gaming Policy and Enforcement Branch.

● Parent Advisory Council and District Parent Advisory Council.

◊ Gaming event licence reported earnings as of July 20, 2016, including losses. It is estimated that total licensed gaming earnings in 2015/16 were approximately $39.9 million. 

Community Gaming 

Grants

Multiculturalism 

Grants ♦

Poker

Special One Time

Grants
Total

TotalWheel of Fortune Social Occ. Casino

$135,133,369.00 $32,690,844.30 $167,824,213.30

Granted to

Ticket RaffleIndependent Bingo

Earned by Total

Amount Amount Amount

July 20, 2016 www.gov.bc.ca/gambling


